Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Passey - (977802) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:45.11
4:50.42
5:03.06
5:28.66
6:40.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:50.42
4:45.11
5:03.06
5:28.66
6:40.46

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
390
343
269
148

WA Pts

390
412
343
269
148

Round

Round

Date

07/04/18
04/06/18
24/09/17
22/09/16
20/09/15

Date

04/06/18
07/04/18
24/09/17
22/09/16
20/09/15

Meet

Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event
Newmarket Long Distance Events

Newmarket & District Endurance Club Champs

Newmarket & District Club Championships 2015

Meet

Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Newmarket Long Distance Events

Newmarket & District Endurance Club Champs

Newmarket & District Club Championships 2015

Venue

Newmarket
Newmarket LC
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Venue

Newmarket LC
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
4
4
Newmarket 4
Newmarket 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
3
4
Newmarket 4
Newmarket 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



