## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joshua Passey - (977802) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:45.11	412	F	07/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
4:50.42	390	F	04/06/18	Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event	Newmarket LC		4
5:03.06	343	F	24/09/17	Newmarket Long Distance Events	Newmarket		4
5:28.66	269	F	22/09/16	Newmarket & District Endurance Club Champs	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
6:40.46	148	F	20/09/15	Newmarket & District Club Championships 2015	Newmarket	Newmarket	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:50.42	390	F	04/06/18	Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event	Newmarket LC		4
4:45.11	412	F	07/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
5:03.06	343	F	24/09/17	Newmarket Long Distance Events	Newmarket		4
5:28.66	269	F	22/09/16	Newmarket & District Endurance Club Champs	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
6:40.46	148	F	20/09/15	Newmarket & District Club Championships 2015	Newmarket	Newmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS